
 
2025 STATES EOY STATS 

 

Table of Contents 

2025 STATES EOY STATS.................................................................................................................................. 1 

State-By-State Trump 2025 Impacts........................................................................................................................... 1 
Jobs.................................................................................................................................................................................................... 1 
Health Care........................................................................................................................................................................................ 3 
SNAP.................................................................................................................................................................................................. 7 
Costs...................................................................................................................................................................................................8 

 
 
State-By-State Trump 2025 Impacts 
 
Jobs 
 
SINCE TRUMP ENTERED OFFICE, THE UNEMPLOYMENT RATE HAS INCREASED IN 25 STATES 
 

State Change in Unemployment Rate Jan-Sep 

Arizona +0.3 

Arkansas +0.3 

California +0.2 

Connecticut +0.5 

Delaware +0.9 

District of Columbia +0.9 

Florida +0.4 

Iowa +0.4 

Maryland +0.8 

Massachusetts +0.5 

Minnesota +0.7 

Mississippi +0.2 

Missouri +0.4 

Montana +0.2 

Nebraska +0.1 

New Hampshire +0.1 

New Jersey +0.6 

Ohio +0.2 

Oregon +0.8 

Pennsylvania +0.3 

South Carolina +0.1 

South Dakota +0.1 



Utah +0.2 

Virginia +0.5 

Washington +0.2 
[Bureau of Labor Statistics, 12/11/25] 

 
OVER HALF OF STATES — 31 IN TOTAL — HAVE LOST MANUFACTURING JOBS SINCE TRUMP ENTERED 
OFFICE 
 

 Change in Manufacturing Employment Jan-Sep 

Alaska -300 

Arizona -1,000 

Colorado -1,300 

Connecticut -2,000 

Delaware -300 

Florida -100 

Idaho -600 

Illinois -500 

Iowa -300 

Kentucky -200 

Louisiana -400 

Maine -300 

Maryland -2,200 

Massachusetts -1,800 

Mississippi -900 

Montana -600 

Nebraska -800 

Nevada -200 

New Mexico -100 

New York -4,200 

North Carolina -1,700 

Oregon -4,300 

South Carolina -1,400 

South Dakota -300 

Tennessee -2,600 

Texas -5,300 

Utah -700 

Vermont -200 

Virginia -4,200 

Washington -2,500 

https://www.bls.gov/news.release/laus.toc.htm


West Virginia -1,400 
 
NINE STATES HAVE LOST AT LEAST 1,000 JOBS ON AGGREGATE ACROSS INDUSTRIES SINCE TRUMP 
ENTERED OFFICE 
 

State Change in Employment Jan-Sep 

Alaska -1,200 

California -18,400 

Connecticut -3,500 

District of Columbia -10,100 

Maine -4,700 

Maryland -6,700 

Massachusetts -9,900 

New Hampshire -1,500 

Washington -4,300 
[Bureau of Labor Statistics, 12/11/25] 

 
Health Care 
 
NEARLY 22 MILLION ACA MARKETPLACE ENROLLEES ARE AT RISK OF LOSING THEIR ENHANCED ACA TAX 
CREDITS 
 

Location Number of Marketplace Enrollees Receiving Advanced Premium Tax Credits 
United States 21822894 

Alabama 446956 
Alaska 24249 
Arizona 370817 

Arkansas 143734 
California 1751717 
Colorado 202916 

Connecticut 128440 
Delaware 45885 

District of Columbia 3458 
Florida 4472539 
Georgia 1408787 
Hawaii 19676 
Idaho 100605 
Illinois 395850 
Indiana 289683 

Iowa 117890 
Kansas 182303 

Kentucky 77424 
Louisiana 276294 

Maine 53808 

https://www.bls.gov/news.release/laus.toc.htm


Maryland 181274 
Massachusetts 294241 

Michigan 470840 
Minnesota 91520 
Mississippi 320193 

Missouri 383029 
Montana 67185 
Nebraska 127135 
Nevada 94596 

New Hampshire 47900 
New Jersey 457128 
New Mexico 60742 

New York 118526 
North Carolina 888059 
North Dakota 38239 

Ohio 513517 
Oklahoma 289763 

Oregon 106167 
Pennsylvania 421996 
Rhode Island 36438 

South Carolina 587715 
South Dakota 50340 

Tennessee 592946 
Texas 3713574 
Utah 395357 

Vermont 30280 
Virginia 326268 

Washington 226813 
West Virginia 63036 

Wisconsin 271589 
Wyoming 43457 

[KFF, accessed 12/8/25] 
 
IF ENHANCED ACA TAX CREDITS ARE ALLOWED TO EXPIRE, HEALTH CARE COSTS WILL SKYROCKET 
NATIONWIDE 
 

State Percent Increase In Premium Payment Without 
Enhanced Tax Credits 

Dollar Increase In Premium Payment Without 
Enhanced Tax Credits 

Alabama 208% 925 
Alaska 295% 1636 
Arizona 154% 685 

Arkansas 270% 1199 
California 172% 766 
Colorado 166% 737 

Connecticut 316% 1403 

https://www.kff.org/affordable-care-act/state-indicator/average-monthly-advance-premium-tax-credit-aptc/?currentTimeframe=0&sortModel=%7B%22colId%22:%22Location%22,%22sort%22:%22asc%22%7D


Delaware 230% 1023 
District of 
Columbia 195% 868 

Florida 226% 1005 
Georgia 194% 862 
Hawaii 125% 638 
Idaho 134% 596 
Illinois 209% 927 
Indiana 126% 561 

Iowa 139% 619 
Kansas 220% 979 

Kentucky 182% 809 
Louisiana 208% 926 

Maine 239% 1061 
Maryland 98% 436 

Massachuset
ts 89% 394 

Michigan 151% 671 
Minnesota 114% 507 
Mississippi 216% 961 

Missouri 189% 841 
Montana 231% 1025 
Nebraska 239% 1064 
Nevada 138% 611 

New 
Hampshire 91% 406 

New Jersey 160% 712 
New Mexico 198% 879 

New York 84% 372 
North 

Carolina 205% 910 

North Dakota 172% 766 
Ohio 145% 645 

Oklahoma 189% 839 
Oregon 159% 708 

Pennsylvania 173% 770 
Rhode Island 142% 631 

South 
Carolina 171% 760 

South Dakota 213% 947 
Tennessee 240% 1065 

Texas 216% 959 
Utah 192% 853 

Vermont 192% 854 
Virginia 117% 521 

Washington 192% 855 



West Virginia 413% 1834 
Wisconsin 192% 853 
Wyoming 421% 1871 

[KFF, 11/24/25] 
 
UNDER TRUMP AND REPUBLICAN’S BIG UGLY BILL AND REFUSAL TO EXTEND ENHANCED ACA TAX 
CREDITS, MILLIONS OF AMERICAN WILL BECOME UNINSURED 
 

Geography Budget Reconciliation Law + Enhanced PTC Expiration Uninsured Increase 
United States 14200000 

Alabama 150000 
Alaska 29000 
Arizona 420000 

Arkansas 140000 
California 1700000 
Colorado 190000 

Connecticut 150000 
Delaware 46000 

District of Columbia 32000 
Florida 1500000 
Georgia 500000 
Hawaii 42000 
Idaho 50000 
Illinois 520000 
Indiana 290000 

Iowa 110000 
Kansas 63000 

Kentucky 220000 
Louisiana 330000 

Maine 33000 
Maryland 210000 

Massachusetts 210000 
Michigan 390000 

Minnesota 180000 
Mississippi 110000 

Missouri 230000 
Montana 50000 
Nebraska 54000 
Nevada 110000 

New Hampshire 32000 
New Jersey 390000 
New Mexico 98000 

New York 860000 
North Carolina 450000 
North Dakota 26000 

https://www.kff.org/affordable-care-act/mapping-the-uneven-burden-of-rising-aca-marketplace-premium-payments-due-to-enhanced-tax-credit-expiration/


Ohio 460000 
Oklahoma 180000 

Oregon 210000 
Pennsylvania 450000 
Rhode Island 42000 

South Carolina 190000 
South Dakota 20000 

Tennessee 210000 
Texas 1400000 
Utah 150000 

Vermont 18000 
Virginia 350000 

Washington 430000 
West Virginia 75000 

Wisconsin 110000 
Wyoming 9700 

[KFF, 8/20/25] 
 
SNAP 
 
DONALD TRUMP’S SNAP CUTS WILL CAUSE OVER 22 MILLION FAMILIES NATIONWIDE TO LOSE SOME OR ALL 
OF THEIR BENEFITS 
 

State Families Losing Some or All Benefits 
Alabama 378,000 
Alaska 27,000 
Arizona 449,000 
Arkansas 130,000 
California 3,121,000 
Colorado 298,000 
Connecticut 237,000 
Delaware 64,000 
District of Columbia 76,000 
Florida 1,653,000 
Georgia 729,000 
Hawaii 94,000 
Idaho 62,000 
Illinois 1,102,000 
Indiana 279,000 
Iowa 134,000 
Kansas 92,000 
Kentucky 265,000 
Louisiana 406,000 
Maine 101,000 
Maryland 369,000 

https://www.kff.org/medicaid/how-will-the-2025-reconciliation-law-affect-the-uninsured-rate-in-each-state/


Massachusetts 656,000 
Michigan 796,000 
Minnesota 227,000 
Mississippi 198,000 
Missouri 318,000 
Montana 43,000 
Nebraska 77,000 
Nevada 265,000 
New Hampshire 44,000 
New Jersey 424,000 
New Mexico 246,000 
New York 1,701,000 
North Carolina 784,000 
North Dakota 24,000 
Ohio 717,000 
Oklahoma 330,000 
Oregon 424,000 
Pennsylvania 1,059,000 
Rhode Island 88,000 
South Carolina 299,000 
South Dakota 34,000 
Tennessee 374,000 
Texas 1,514,000 
Utah 77,000 
Vermont 40,000 
Virginia 447,000 
Washington 517,000 
West Virginia 166,000 
Wisconsin 375,000 
Wyoming 15,000 

[Urban Institute, 7/2/25] 
 
Costs 
 
WORKING FAMILIES HAVE ALREADY LOST HUNDREDS OF DOLLARS FROM PAYING HIGHER COSTS DUE TO 
TRUMP’S INFLATION 
 

State Money Lost to Trump Inflation (Feb-Sep) 
Alabama $619 
Alaska $1,107 
Arizona $944 

Arkansas $259 
California $1,112 
Colorado $1,062 

Connecticut $673 

https://www.urban.org/sites/default/files/2025-07/How-the-Senate-Budget-Reconciliation-SNAP-Proposals-Will-Affect-Families-in-Every-US-State.pdf


Delaware $567 
District of Columbia $774 

Florida $585 
Georgia $514 
Hawaii $1,075 
Idaho $864 
Illinois $766 
Indiana $668 

Iowa $583 
Kansas $631 

Kentucky $614 
Louisiana $291 

Maine $543 
Maryland $578 

Massachusetts $709 
Michigan $691 

Minnesota $719 
Mississippi $577 

Missouri $638 
Montana $894 
Nebraska $652 
Nevada $941 

New Hampshire $670 
New Jersey $871 
New Mexico $815 

New York $856 
North Carolina $486 
North Dakota $657 

Ohio $659 
Oklahoma $269 

Oregon $845 
Pennsylvania $733 
Rhode Island $579 

South Carolina $472 
South Dakota $656 

Tennessee $649 
Texas $339 
Utah $1,030 

Vermont $572 
Virginia $553 

Washington $948 
West Virginia $425 

Wisconsin $671 



Wyoming $920 
[Joint Economic Committee Democrats, 11/13/25 

 
WORKING FAMILIES WILL LOSE HUNDREDS EACH YEAR FROM TRUMP AND REPUBLICANS’ BIG UGLY BILL 
AND RECKLESS TARIFFS 
 

State Approx. Annual Median Household Losses from OBBB & Tariffs 
Alabama -$1,320 
Alaska -$760 
Arizona -$760 

Arkansas -$1,320 
California -$590 
Colorado -$590 

Connecticut -$590 
Delaware -$760 

District of Columbia -$590 

Florida -$1,060 
Georgia -$1,060 
Hawaii -$590 
Idaho -$1,060 
Illinois -$760 
Indiana -$1,060 

Iowa -$760 
Kansas -$760 

Kentucky -$1,320 
Louisiana -$1,320 

Maine -$760 
Maryland -$590 

Massachusetts -$590 

Michigan -$1,060 
Minnesota -$760 
Mississippi -$1,320 

Missouri -$1,060 
Montana -$1,060 
Nebraska -$760 
Nevada -$1,060 

New Hampshire -$590 

New Jersey -$590 
New Mexico -$1,320 

New York -$760 

North Carolina -$1,320 

https://www.jec.senate.gov/public/_cache/files/e0d0c562-4b88-409b-ac58-7beb5d3da626/jec-state-inflation-tracker-november-2025.pdf


North Dakota -$760 

Ohio -$1,060 
Oklahoma -$1,320 

Oregon -$760 

Pennsylvania -$1,060 

Rhode Island -$760 

South Carolina -$1,060 

South Dakota -$1,060 

Tennessee -$1,060 
Texas -$1,060 
Utah -$590 

Vermont -$760 
Virginia -$590 

Washington -$590 

West Virginia -$1,320 

Wisconsin -$1,060 
Wyoming -$1,060 

[Census Bureau, accessed 12/8/25] [Yale Budget Lab, accessed 12/8/25] 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.census.gov/data/tables/time-series/demo/income-poverty/historical-income-households.html
https://budgetlab.yale.edu/research/combined-distributional-effects-one-big-beautiful-bill-act-and-tariffs-0
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